
St. Lucie County Consortium
Lender's List

Bank Contact Telephone Fax Address Email
Kathy Mershon-Hendrick 772-812-1543 866-778-8423 Treasure Coast khendricks<iJlbankunited.com

"Bank United Ann Singer 772-380-9491 772-380-9631 9130 S US Highway 1 aSjnger@bankunjted.com
Port SI. Lucie, FL 34952

Century Bank Sandi Tomaini Hatin 941-316-6917 941-556-1717 1680 Fruitville Road shatin@centurybankft.comSarasota, FL 34236

Arlene Newson 772-467-3244 772-467-4767 1OOS.2nd Street arlene.newson@ncmc.com
Fort Pierce, FI34950

"National City 2400 SEVeteran's Memorial Parkway
Tammy Ross 772-240-7111 772-398-2510 tammy.ross@ncmc.comPort SI. Lucie, FL 34952

Marie Reyes 772-370-4720 772-879-6522"
259 SE Port SI. Lucie Blvd., marie.reyes@riversidenb.com

'Riverside Bank
Port SI. Lucie, FL 34984

Melanie Verna 772-462-4121 772-462-5004- 2B10 S. US Highway #1 melanie.verna@riversidenb.comFort Pierce, FL 34982

Vanessa Farnes 772-871-6603 247 SW Port SI. Lucie Blvd. vanessa.fames@seacoastnational.comPort SI. Lucie, FL 34984

"Seacoast National Bank Barry J. Bicknell 772-337-6147 772-337-6149 9698 US Hwy 1 Barry.Bicknell@SeacoastNational.comPort SI. Lucie, FL 34952

Grace Monforte 772-340-0773 772-878-5431 1100 SW St. lucie West BlVd., grace.monforte@.seacoastnational.netPort SI. Lucie, FL 34986
MAC # N2737 - 021

"Wells Fargo Mike Cantwell 877-262-5366 561-741-7099 825 US Highway 1 michael.cantwell@wellsfargo.com
Jupiter, FL 33477

-Member of Federal Home Bank of Atlanta
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